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NASIADKO, Damian 
Poland

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION EUROPEAN CUP JUNIORS
Weight category: MEN +100 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

NASIADKO, Damian POL
ABDULOV, Aituar KAZ
KOKAURI, Ushangi GEO
MATIASHVILI, Levani GEO
HEINLE, Sven GER
JU, Young-Seo KOR
BRONIEC, Patryk POL
GOMBAR, Szabolcs HUN
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+100 kg
(10 competitors)


